
No Tanggal Transaksi Nomor Perkara Uraian Penerimaan
1 02/06/2025 448/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 475.800
2 02/06/2025 432/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
3 02/06/2025 519/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 462.700
4 02/06/2025 460/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
5 02/06/2025 495/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 462.700
6 02/06/2025 430/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 521.600
7 02/06/2025 497/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 491.700
8 02/06/2025 431/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.300
9 03/06/2025 193/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 410.400

10 03/06/2025 309/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 513.600
11 03/06/2025 472/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.300
12 03/06/2025 344/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
13 03/06/2025 520/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 462.700
14 03/06/2025 469/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 437.800
15 04/06/2025 170/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 17.500
16 04/06/2025 155/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 17.500
17 04/06/2025 154/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
18 11/06/2025 513/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 462.700
19 11/06/2025 474/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 442.300
20 11/06/2025 475/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
21 11/06/2025 408/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 463.400
22 11/06/2025 428/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 394.900
23 11/06/2025 476/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
24 11/06/2025 185/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 34.000
25 11/06/2025 477/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 475.800
26 11/06/2025 437/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
27 11/06/2025 440/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
28 11/06/2025 303/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 414.900
29 11/06/2025 514/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 466.200
30 11/06/2025 502/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.200
31 11/06/2025 473/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
32 11/06/2025 443/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
33 11/06/2025 439/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 442.300
34 11/06/2025 454/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
35 11/06/2025 168/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 19.000
36 12/06/2025 290/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 406.900
37 12/06/2025 462/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 474.700
38 12/06/2025 156/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
39 12/06/2025 368/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.400
40 12/06/2025 314/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.400
41 12/06/2025 357/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.400
42 12/06/2025 463/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
43 12/06/2025 464/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
44 12/06/2025 26/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 306.700
45 12/06/2025 442/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
46 16/06/2025 549/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 495.200
47 16/06/2025 511/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 405.300
48 16/06/2025 480/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 412.300
49 16/06/2025 334/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.700
50 16/06/2025 377/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.300
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51 16/06/2025 507/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 424.300
52 16/06/2025 157/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
53 16/06/2025 478/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
54 16/06/2025 487/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
55 16/06/2025 516/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
56 16/06/2025 496/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
57 16/06/2025 479/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 428.800
58 17/06/2025 394/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 468.700
59 17/06/2025 510/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
60 17/06/2025 161/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
61 18/06/2025 531/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 447.700
62 18/06/2025 360/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 452.900
63 18/06/2025 534/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 466.200
64 18/06/2025 386/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 394.900
65 18/06/2025 557/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.700
66 18/06/2025 532/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 495.200
67 18/06/2025 385/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
68 18/06/2025 404/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.400
69 18/06/2025 556/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 491.700
70 18/06/2025 522/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 462.700
71 19/06/2025 542/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 491.700
72 19/06/2025 333/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.400
73 19/06/2025 486/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
74 19/06/2025 313/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.400
75 20/06/2025 470/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.200
76 20/06/2025 533/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 466.200
77 20/06/2025 535/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.200
78 20/06/2025 540/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 472.200
79 20/06/2025 543/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 468.700
80 20/06/2025 553/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 468.700
81 20/06/2025 567/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 468.700
82 20/06/2025 499/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 503.100
83 20/06/2025 191/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 433.500
84 20/06/2025 222/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 394.900
85 20/06/2025 373/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 394.900
86 20/06/2025 374/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 361.000
87 23/06/2025 445/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 398.400
88 23/06/2025 164/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 16.000
89 23/06/2025 381/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 394.900
90 23/06/2025 379/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 441.300
91 23/06/2025 447/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 432.300
92 23/06/2025 380/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 394.900
93 24/06/2025 546/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 475.800
94 24/06/2025 516/Pdt.G/2024/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 236.100
95 24/06/2025 182/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 17.500
96 24/06/2025 468/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 462.700
97 25/06/2025 219/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 20.500
98 25/06/2025 183/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
99 25/06/2025 158/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 44.000

100 25/06/2025 184/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
101 25/06/2025 185/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 24.500
102 25/06/2025 186/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
103 25/06/2025 187/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
104 25/06/2025 188/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
105 25/06/2025 189/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
106 25/06/2025 190/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500



107 25/06/2025 191/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
108 25/06/2025 192/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
109 25/06/2025 193/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
110 25/06/2025 194/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
111 25/06/2025 195/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
112 25/06/2025 196/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
113 25/06/2025 197/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
114 25/06/2025 198/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
115 25/06/2025 199/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
116 25/06/2025 200/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
117 25/06/2025 201/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
118 25/06/2025 202/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
119 25/06/2025 203/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
120 25/06/2025 204/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
121 25/06/2025 205/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
122 25/06/2025 206/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
123 25/06/2025 207/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
124 25/06/2025 208/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
125 25/06/2025 209/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
126 25/06/2025 210/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
127 25/06/2025 211/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
128 25/06/2025 212/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
129 30/06/2025 261/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 230.500
130 30/06/2025 234/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 230.500
131 30/06/2025 389/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 443.800
132 30/06/2025 213/Pdt.P/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 14.500
133 30/06/2025 449/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 414.900
134 30/06/2025 547/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 434.700
135 30/06/2025 145/Pdt.G/2025/PA.ME Pengembalian Sisa Panjar 500
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